the

Rank

Maple Street-Downtown-Butler Gast Spring Flag Football 2017

1st-2nd Standings
Contact: Tom Stubby
P: 402-393-3700 E: tstubby@metroymca.org

Team GC Wins Losses
FireBulls

C: Kyle Adema 7 ¢ °
Joe Girthoffer 1/2nd 2 0 2
C: Renata Girthoffer

Robert Kozol 1/2nd 2 0 2
C: Robert Kozol

Heather Loe 1/2nd 3 0 3

C: Heather Loe

Ties

0

0

Points

7

0

W/L %
1.000%

0.000%
0.000%

0.000%

TPS
215

22

TPA
34

64

31

120

APPGS
30.71

2.00

11.00

2.67

APPGA
4.86

32.00

15.50

40.00

AMV
25.86

-30.00

-4.50

-37.33
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Rank

Maple Street-Downtown-Butler Gast Spring Flag Football 2017

3rd-4th Standings
Contact: Tom Stubby

P: 402-393-3700 E: tstubby@metroymca.org

Team

Chris Goforth 3/4th
C: Christopher Goforth

Brad Haxton 3/4th
C: Brad Haxton

Kevin Boryca 3/4th
C: Kevin Boryca

Lyle Mead 3/4th
C: Lyle Mead

James Samson 3/4th
C: Heather Samson

Wayne Newsome 3/4th
C: Wayne Newsome

Jasson Massey 3/4th
C: Tomi Rost

GC

0

Wins

0

0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

APPGS

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



the

Rank

Maple Street-Downtown-Butler Gast Spring Flag Football 2017

5th-6th Standings
Contact: Tom Stubby

P: 402-393-3700 E: tstubby@metroymca.org

Team

Steve Skelton 5/6th
C: STEVE SKELTON

Larry Roland 5/6th
C: Jack Roland

Brad Haxton 5/6th
C: Brad Haxton

Rodney Miller 5/6th
C: Rodney Miller

Justin Young 5/6th
C: Justin Young

GC

0

Wins

0

0

Losses

0

0

Ties

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



