

Maple Street-Downtown-Butler Gast Spring Flag Football 2017

1st-2nd Standings
Contact: Tom Stubby
P: 402-393-3700 E: tstubby@metroymca.org

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	FireBulls C: Kyle Adema	7	7	0	0	7	1.000%	215	34	30.71	4.86	25.86
2	Joe Girthoffer 1/2nd C: Renata Girthoffer	2	0	2	0	0	0.000%	4	64	2.00	32.00	-30.00
3	Robert Kozol 1/2nd C: Robert Kozol	2	0	2	0	0	0.000%	22	31	11.00	15.50	-4.50
4	Heather Loe 1/2nd C: Heather Loe	3	0	3	0	0	0.000%	8	120	2.67	40.00	-37.33



Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	Chris Goforth 3/4th C: Christopher Goforth	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
2	Brad Haxton 3/4th C: Brad Haxton	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
3	Kevin Boryca 3/4th C: Kevin Boryca	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
4	Lyle Mead 3/4th C: Lyle Mead	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
5	James Samson 3/4th C: Heather Samson	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
6	Wayne Newsome 3/4th C: Wayne Newsome	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
7	Jasson Massey 3/4th C: Tomi Rost	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A



Maple Street-Downtown-Butler Gast Spring Flag Football 2017

5th-6th Standings
Contact: Tom Stubby
P: 402-393-3700 E: tstubby@metroymca.org

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV
1	Steve Skelton 5/6th C: STEVE SKELTON	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
2	Larry Roland 5/6th C: Jack Roland	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
3	Brad Haxton 5/6th C: Brad Haxton	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
4	Rodney Miller 5/6th C: Rodney Miller	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
5	Justin Young 5/6th C: Justin Young	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A